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1001
1002
1003
1004
1005
1006
1007
1008
1009
1010
1011
1012
1013
1014
1016
1016
1017
1018
1019
1020
1021
1022
1023
1024
1025

O®>

1026
1027

QUADRANT |

ROAD NAME

OLD PLUMVILLE PIKE
HILLTOP CIRCLE

KEY PIKE

STRODES RUN

TAYLOR MILL

NORTH KNOWESHAW
CLARKSON SHERMAN
SEDDON LANE

METTINGLY

DAY PIKE

FISHER LANE

SPRINGDALE

CABIN CREEK PIKE
SPRINGHILL DRIVE
HILTERBRAND LANE

OWL HOLLOW

PLUM RUN

WALKER LANE

KENNEDY CREEK

OLD JERSEY RIDGE
MEADOW CREST TRAILER PARK
MORTONS LANE

KANSAS CREEK
DAVENPORT LANE

ROADS IN ENLARGEMENT NO. 2
STONELICK

SHELBY STREET

SHELBY STREET EXTENSION
DAVENPORT SPUR

SOUTH KNOWESHAW

0.10
0.20
4.00
4.30
1.30
0.26
0.50
0.3%
0.40
2.00
0.10
2.00
1.40
0.20
0.25
2.00
0.05
0.5%
0.15
0.10
0.20
1.60
0.40
0.65

0.10
0.52
0.10
0.30
0.65

1100
1101
1102
1103
1104
1105
1106
1107
1108
1109
1110
1mn
1112
1113
114
11156
1116
1117
1118
1119
1120
1121
1122
1123
1124
1125
1126

oCOwWD»

1127
1128
1129
1130
1131

QUADRANT 11

ROAD NAME

CAHILL

OLD KY 3170

POE LANE EAST
RISNER

J. GORDON

CLIFF PIKE

PARKERS LANE
CROPPER LANE

MILL CREEK PIKE
STOCKYARD

HORD PIKE

LOWE

AIRPORT

STRODES ACCESS
OWENS PIKE
MITCHELL

EASTERN HILL SUBDIVISION
FRAME LANE

GRIFFITH LANE

OAK WOODS

POLECAT PIKE

NORTH BEAR WALLOW
DIXON PIKE

OLD HALF HILL

DAVIS LANE

OLIVET CHURCH
ROADS IN ENLARGEMENT NO. 3
CRESTVIEW ACRES
LOCUST DRIVE
JEFFERSON RUN
OVERLOOK LANE
CREAMERY PIKE
WATER TOWER

SIMMS LANE EAST
THOMAS LANE

SOUTH BEAR WALLOW

LGTH.

0.85
0.50
0.55
0.50
0.65
1.75
3.10
0.70
2.60
0.65
0.55
0.40
0.75
0.10
2.30
0.40
0.45
0.10
0.30
1.60
3.50
2.00
3.40
1.80
0.40
1.30

0.15
0.10
0.20
0.25
1.00
0.40
1.00
1.30
0.40

1200
1201
1202
1203
1204
1205
1206
1207
1208
1209
1210
1211
1212
1213

CTOoMMOO®D

1214
1215
1216
1217
1218
1219
1220
1221
1222
1223
1224
1225
1226
1227
1228
1229
1230
1231
1232
1233
1234
1235
1236

QUADRANT il

ROAD NAME
PYLES

ROSS DRIVE
TOWER

FLAT FORK
NEPTON PIKE
MASON
WARDS PIKE
VICE.

BOLDEN WEST
ROADS IN MAYS LICK
TRAILS END DRIVE
FRONT STREET
BURNS LANE
CONWAY STREET
FRANKLIN ALLEY
WILSON AVENUE
SOUTHWORTH LANE
WELSH LANE

PARK DRIVE

HUBER LANE
BOLDEN EAST

WEAVER

MASON LANE
FORMAN CHAPEL
OLD SARDIS PIKE
MURPHYSVILLE
LAYTHAM PIKE

FORK LANE
MIDDLETON HILL
THREE LICK PIKE
PUMPELLY LANE
LOWELL
JOHNSON LANE
CROSLEY LANE

BLUE LICK NORTH
DOTSON
MYERS

LGTH.

0.90
0.00
0.80
0.00
0.30
0.00
1.70
2.15
0.35
1.00
0.50
0.00
0.40

0.22
0.10
0.07
0.12
0.07
0.05
0.11
0.10
0.10
0.00
0.90
0.20
0.00
0.00
2.50
1.45
2.50
4.90
1.90
2.40
0.00
0.60
0.60
0.25
1.30
3.50
3.50
0.05
0.00
0.60
0.20
0.20

1300
1301
1302
1303
1304
1305
1306
1307

TMOO m.>

1308
1309
1310
1311
1312
1313
1314
1315
1316
1317
1318
1319
1320
1321
1322
1323
1324
1325
1326
1327
1328
1329
1330
1331
1332
1333
1334
1335
1336
1337
1338
1339
1340
1341
1342
1343

QUADRANT [V

ROAD NAME

EAST PARRY LANE
WEST PARRY LANE
CLARKS RUN
BARRETT PIKE
FIELDS LANE

SLACK PIKE

ROADS IN ENLARGEMENT NO. 1
WOODBURN AVENUE

CLASSIC DRIVE

FLORA

FERNLEAF DRIVE

HIGHLAND DRIVE
BUD THOMAS LANE
GARRISON LANE
STEPHENS HILL
LOU ANN

SOUTH RIPLEY
BRADFORD

BIG POND
MINERVA TUCKAHOE
T. WENZ
NEWSOME LANE
BARRY

VALLEY PIKE

LEES CREEK

LEWIS LANE

BESS LANE

JETT ESTATES
HAMILTON LANE
S. COLLINS
DEITRICH LANE

T. BECKETT

H. WOODSs

MOYER

WALTON PIKE
FOuL

OPOSSUM HOLLOW
ASHCRAFT
HEBRON
TANGLETOWN
CRAYCRAFT
SIMMS LANE WEST
CUMMINS
BRANDYWINE
PLEASANT RIDGE
POE LANE WEST
HAYWOOD

SHEET 20F 2

1994

LGTH.

0.40
0.90
6.60
2.25
1.20
.00
3.60

0.05
0.20
0.05
0.20
0.00
0.30
0.20
0.35
0.40
0.45
2.80
0.40
0.00
2.10
4.60
1.00
0.25
0.00
2.40
3.10
0.50
0.10
0.10
0.30
1.40
0.30
0.45
0.40
1.70
3.30
0.30
1.50
0.75
2.10
2.10
0.50
1.35
0.25
3.70
4.70
0.15
0.€0
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